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Gap Year Web Resources 

Idealist.org 

Gapyear.com 

Americorps: www.nationalservice.gov/programs/americorps 

Peace Corps: www.peacecorps.gov 

Teach for America: www.teachforamerica.org 

City Year: www.cityyear.org  

World Teach: www.worldteach.org  

World Volunteer Web: www.worldvolunteerweb.org 

United Planet: www.unitedplanet.org 

Association of Voluntary Service Organizations: www.avso.org 

HealthCorps: www.healthcorps.net 

Restless Development: www.restlessdevelopment.org 

Unite for Sight: www.uniteforsight.org 

Volunteers for Peace: www.vfp.org 

US Agency for International Development: www.usaid.gov 

Project Medishare: www.projectmedishare.org 

Kiwanis International: www.kiwanis.org 

Jesuit Volunteer Corps: www.jesuitvolunteers.org  

World Teach: www.worldteach.org 

Post Baccalaureate Programs Search: https://students-residents.aamc.org/postbacc/  

Pre-Professional Health Programs  
College of Sciences and Health Professions 
csuohio.edu/sciences/preprof/pre-professional-programs 
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